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Championnats Panaméricains

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Cadets

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 09:15

CoL

DOM
CuB

MEX

PUR
CHI
ARG

VARGAS ESCOBAR
Tomas

MELENDEZ Felipe A.

CALVO FERNANDEZ
Angel Alberto

DELGADO LLAMAS
Juan Carlos

COLON LOPEZ Cesar
OTAYZA Vicente

FADA Santiago Joaquin

Pool 2 Piste 2 09:15

ARG

VEN

CHI
BRA
CuB

MEX
COoL

FERNANDEZ Tobias
Agustin

PINA Ismael
ALARCON Leopoldo
MORAIS Paulo

VALDES ARCAYA
Lekian David

CERVANTES Diego

MURILLO DIAZ Jorge
Eduardo

Pool 3 Piste 3 09:15

ARG
USA
COoL

CHI
BRA
CAN
cuB

DELPRATO Luca
BRAVO Keniji

URIBE GOMEZ
Sebastian

D'ACUNA Ignacio
MURRAY Guilherme
BROSZUS Blake

SUAREZ JIMENEZ
Nerson Ariel

Pool 4 Piste 4 09:15

CAN
VEN
BRA
USA
MEX
PUR

CAI Alex

IZARRA Andre
CARDOSO Vinicius
GRUBER Samuel
ARCHILEI Tommaso

MCGOFF MEDERO
Jose Ignacio

D/
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

Place

La

Havane

Date

2017-03-

02

Referee: CAMPI-SAPERY Lisa (USA)
ABADIA LOMBILLO Jose Luis (CUB)

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/

D/
D/2

D/
V/5
D/

D2

D/0
D/0

V/5

V/5
D/0

D/0

D/0
D/3

D/2

D/0

D/

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Cc

DA

DA
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

Referee: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

D/3

D/4
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/

D/2

D2
D/0
D2
D/2

Referee: RUMAYOR BLANCO Lazaro E. (CUB)
MOORE Steven (CAN)

V/5

D/0
V/5
D/
D2

IANNUZZI Yanina (ARG)

D2

V/5

D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
D/

V/5

D/4
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/

D/0

DA
D/0
DA
D/

D/1

Referee: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA)

RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

D/0
V/5

D2
D2
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/4

D/
D/2
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3
D/4

V/5

D/0
V/5
D/0

D/0
D/0

D2

V/5

DA
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
D/3
D/4

F

V/IM

0.33

0.33

0.83

0.67

0.33

V/IM

0.33

0.5
0.33
0.5
0.5

0.33

V/IM

0.17

0.67

0.33
0.17
0.83
0.33

V/IM

0.6
0.6

0.6
0.6
0.6

HS

27

21
30
15

HS

21
18
20
22

30
16

HS

11
30
22

17
12
27
18

HS

20
17

22
20
20

HR

23

30
23

22

HR

26

24
24
22
24

21

HR

28

27
29

23

HR

15
13
25
15
21
18

NF

HS/HR

-10
-17
20



2024-03-29

Pool 5 Piste 5 09:15

VEN
PUR
MEX

cuB

USA
CAN
CoL

ARGOTE Andres
TIRADO Sebastian A.

HIDALGO-MONROY
Juan Pablo

CARABALLO IGLESIA
Alejandro

DANIEL Ashton
MARKS Gareth

OSPINA LADRON DE
GUEVARA David

Pool 6 Piste 6 09:15

VEN
ECU

PUR

USA
CAN
ARG

CHIRINOS Roswell

VILLACRESES BRAVO
Mathias Xavier

GARCIA SANTIAGO
Rafael F.

OLIVARES Marcello
LI Daniel

CERQUETTI Dante
Leonel

V/5
D2

D/

V/5
D/4
D/4

V/5

D/0

V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee: RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny (COL)
GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

D/3

D/0

D/0

V/5
D/2
D2

Referee: DIAZ PEREZ Luis Orlando (CUB)
DA SILVA Enrique (VEN)

D/

D/2

V/5
D/4
D/

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D2

DA
D/2

D/0

D/2
D/0

D/0
D/3
D/3

D/3

D2
D/

V/5
V/5

DA

V/5

DA

V/5
V/5
D/3

D2

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

DA

V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.67
0.83
0.17

0.33

0.5

V/IM

0.4
0.8

0.4
0.4

HS

23
28
17

30
23
12

HS

16
22

25
20
12

HR

21
12
27

26

12
21
30

HR

19
13

25

17
20

HS/HR

-21

20
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